$675,000 - 2015 Arbor Court, Bellingham

MLS® #2369592

$675,000

4 Bedroom, 1 Bathroom, 1,216 sqft
Residential on 1.00 Acres

Puget, Bellingham, WA

Built in 1934

Essential Information

MLS® #

List Price

Sale Price
Price Per SgFt
Bedrooms
Bathrooms
Full Baths
Square Footage
Acres

Year Built
Type
Sub-Type
Style

Status

2369592
$675,000
$675,000
$555

4

1

1

1,216

1.00

1934
Residential
Single Family Residence
Traditional
Sold

Community Information

Address
Area
Subdivision
City
County
State

Zip Code

Amenities

2015 Arbor Court
860 - Bellingham
Puget
Bellingham
Whatcom

WA

98229

oy NORTHWEST



Parking Spaces 3

Parking Detached Carport, Detached Garage, RV Parking
Garage Spaces 3

Interior

Interior Features  Fireplace

Fireplace Yes
# of Fireplaces 1
Exterior

Exterior Features Wood
Lot Description Dirt Road
Foundation Poured Concrete

School Information

District Bellingham

Additional Information

Days on Market 169
Cumulative Days on Market 169
Days on Website 170



